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Anlage
Kaiserstrasse 33b, 55232 Alzey

Sportwart/in
Rose, Felix
T 0160 7764542 rose-felix@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Mildeberger, Marco
T 0151 68181016 jugendwart.tv1846alzey@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mildeberger, Lukas
T 015167510496 lukasmilde@web.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er)
MF: Claudia Bauer

m 0160 8552353; claudia.bauer7@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Meffert, Ute

Koch, Diana Manuela
Flohr, Eva

Bauer, Claudia

Kopf, Gudrun
Schneider, Dorothee
Schmitz, Karen
Geldsetzer, Antje
Laws, Anke

10 Oster-Rose, Frauke
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26150710
25810706
26051108
26851203
26103093
26853675
26452896
26503390
27082619
26853670
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